LEAGUE

BASEBALL AGE MATRIX 2020 - 2021

LEAGUE

GAME DAY

AGE SEPT | OCT NOV | DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY | JUNE | JULY | AUG = CLUB DIVISION SR

4 2016 2016 2016 2016 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 4 Aussie Thball Day and

5| 2015 2015 2015 2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 5 Aussie Thball start time set by

6 2014 2014 2014 2014 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 6 Aussie Thball clubs

6 2014 2014 2014 2014 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 6 Tee Ball Under 8 8.30am

7 2014 2014 7 Tee Ball or

8 8 Tee Ball Under 9 10.30am Rookie

8 8 LLMi MP / Zooka Rookie

9 9 LLMi MP / Zooka Saturday 08.30am Rookie

10 10 LLMi MP / Zooka Rookie

9 9 LL Minor Rookie
LL Minor Saturday 10.30am
LL Minor 10/11

LEAGUE
AGE

2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2006
2005

2012
2011
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2005

2012
2011
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2005

2012
2011
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006

2005

2012
2011
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2005

LL Major

LL Major

LL Major

LL Major
LL Intermediate
LL Intermediate
LL Intermediate
Junior League
Junior League
Junior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League

LEAGUE GAME DAY

Saturday 8.30am Club Only

LL Major
Saturday 8.30am  LL Major LL Int Eligible
LL Major LL Int Eligible

LL Intermediate

LL Intermediate

LL Intermediate

Junior League

Junior League

Junior League

Senior League

Senior League

Senior League

Senior League

REP DIVISION

Wednesday

5.15pm & 7.30pm
Saturday 10.30am

Friday

5.15pm & 7.30pm




