	BASEBALL AGE MATRIX 2020 - 2021															
LEAGUE AGE	SEPT	ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	LEAGUE AGE	CLUB DIVISION	GAME DAY GAME TIME	REP DIVISION
4	2016	2016	2016	2016	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	4	Aussie Tball	Day and	Nil
5	2015	2015	2015	2015	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	5	Aussie Tball	start time set by	Nil
6	2014	2014	2014	2014	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	6	Aussie Tball	clubs	Nil
6	2014	2014	2014	2014	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	6	Tee Ball	Under 8 8.30am	Nil
7	2013	2013	2013	2013	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	7	Tee Ball	or	Nil
8	2012	2012	2012	2012	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	8	Tee Ball	Under 9 10.30am	Rookie
8	2012	2012	2012	2012	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	8	LLMi MP / Zooka		Rookie
9	2011	2011	2011	2011	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	9	LLMi MP / Zooka	Saturday 08.30am	Rookie
10	2010	2010	2010	2010	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	10	LLMi MP / Zooka		Rookie
9	2011	2011	2011	2011	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	9	LL Minor		Rookie
10	2010	2010	2010	2010	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	10	LL Minor	Saturday 10.30am	10/11
11	2009	2009	2009	2009	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	11	LL Minor		10/11
9	2011	2011	2011	2011	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	9	LL Major	Saturday 8.30am	Club Only
10	2010	2010	2010	2010	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	10	LL Major		LL Major 10/11
11	2009	2009	2009	2009	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	11	LL Major	Saturday 8.30am	LL Major 10/11 LL Int Eligible
12	2008	2008	2008	2008	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	12	LL Major		LL Major LL Int Eligible
11	2009	2009	2009	2009	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	2010	11	LL Intermediate	Wednesday	LL Intermediate
12	2008	2008	2008	2008	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	12	LL Intermediate		LL Intermediate
13	2007	2007	2007	2007	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	13	LL Intermediate	5.15pm & 7.30pm	LL Intermediate
12	2008	2008	2008	2008	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	2009	12	Junior League		Junior League
13	2007	2007	2007	2007	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	13	Junior League	Saturday 10.30am	Junior League
14	2006	2006	2006	2006	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	14	Junior League		Junior League
13	2007	2007	2007	2007	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	2008	13	Senior League	Friday	Senior League
14	2006	2006	2006	2006	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	2007	14	Senior League		Senior League
15	2005	2005	2005	2005	2006	2006	2006	2006	2006	2006	2006	2006	15	Senior League		Senior League
16	2004	2004	2004	2004	2005	2005	2005	2005	2005	2005	2005	2005	16	Senior League	5.15pm & 7.30pm	Senior League
LEAGUE AGE	SEPT	ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	LEAGUE AGE	CLUB DIVISION	GAME DAY GAME TIME	REP DIVISION